Ashfaq Textile Mills Ltd.

established 1988

Ref. # ATML/2022/03083

Date: June 06, 2022.

Mr. Hafiz Magsood Munshi,

Companies and Securities Compliance - RAD,
The Pakistan Stock Exchange Ltd.

Stock Exchange Building,
Stock Exchange Road,

Karachi

Dear Sir,

1ISO-9002 CERTIFIED

Subject: Disclouser of Interest by the Directors, CEOs, Executives, their spouses and

substantial Shareholders of Listed Companies.

In Compliance the PSX Regulation 5.6.1(d), we hereby inform you that our substantial

shareholder executed the transaction as:

Name of Person

Ms.Mussarat Ashfaq
Ms.Mussarat Ashfaq
Ms.Mussarat Ashfaq
Ms.Mussarat Ashfaq
Ms.Mussarat Ashfaq
Ms.Mussarat Ashfaq

Thanks and Regards.

Yours Sincere%

Mailing Address: -

8-A, Officers Colony No.1, Susan Road, Madina Town, Faisalabad-Pakistan.
. Tel: +92-41-2435101-4,+92-300-8654477,

Date

03-06-22
03-06-22
03-06-22
03-06-22
03-06-22
03-06-22

Te Manager

Nature of
Transaction

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

+92-300-8662226

No. of Shares

500
500
500
2,000
500
4,000

Rate

6.30
6.29
6.50
7.00
6.84
7.03

E-mail: info@ashfaqtextile.com
Web: www.ashfaqtextile.com



